DRAFT

SPECIAL SCHOOLS/PROGRAMS

Ackerly-Bingham
Ahrens Educational Resource
Audubon Youth Dev. Center
Bellewood's Children Home (Presbyterian)
Binet
Boys Haven
Brooklawn
Churchill Park Rehabilitation
Heuser Hearing & Language Academy
Home Instruction
Home of the Innocents (Convl.)
Louisville Day Treatment Center
Mary Ryan Academy
Maryhurst
Peace Academy (Caritas)
St. Joseph Children's Home
Ten Broeck (Dupont)
Ten Broeck/KMI (Charter)
U of L P.A.C.T. program
Waller Environmental
Westen Day Treatment
Youth Center (JCYC)

TOTAL

01/14/2016

JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
ENROLLMENT PROJECTIONS, 2016-17

18
40

40
70
21
116
81

59
26
32
54

142
19
28
48
10
94
24
57

998

EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS

Center at Riverport

Churchill Park

Dawson Orman

Duvalle Education Center

Ernest Camp Edwards

Headstart Homebase

Heuser Hearing & Language Academy

Jaeger Education Center

Unseld Early Childhood Center
TOTAL

ATTACHMENT B4

80
80
360
340
60
60
40
140
400
1560



