ATTACHMENT B4

JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS ENROLLMENT PROJECTIONS, 2016-17

DRAFT

SPECIAL SCHOOLS/PROGRAMS		EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS	
Ackerly-Bingham	18	Center at Riverport	80
Ahrens Educational Resource	40	Churchill Park	80
Audubon Youth Dev. Center	5	Dawson Orman	360
Bellewood's Children Home (Presbyterian)	40	Duvalle Education Center	340
Binet	70	Ernest Camp Edwards	60
Boys Haven	21	Headstart Homebase	60
Brooklawn	116	Heuser Hearing & Language Academy	40
Churchill Park Rehabilitation	81	Jaeger Education Center	140
Heuser Hearing & Language Academy	8	Unseld Early Childhood Center	<u>400</u>
Home Instruction	6	TOTAL	1560
Home of the Innocents (Convl.)	59		
Louisville Day Treatment Center	26		
Mary Ryan Academy	32		
Maryhurst	54		
Peace Academy (Caritas)	142		
St. Joseph Children's Home	19		
Ten Broeck (Dupont)	28		
Ten Broeck/KMI (Charter)	48		
U of L P.A.C.T. program	10		
Waller Environmental	94		
Westen Day Treatment	24		
Youth Center (JCYC)	<u>57</u>		
TOTAL	998		

01/14/2016